JHM5000HD Series
High-Resolution Oscilloscope
Data Sheet
info@ktbsolutions.com www.ktbsolutions.com 1
Product Introduction
JHM5000HD series high-resolution oscilloscope features a maximum bandwidth of 1 GHz and a sampling
rate of up to 5 GSa/s. It offers 4 analog channels and 16 digital channels, with a maximum storage depth of up to
500 Mpts. Utilizing proprietary ultra-fast acquisition technology, it achieves a waveform capture rate of up to

1: Only standard HDMI ports are supported; adapter connections of other types are not supported.
info@ktbsolutions.com www.ktbsolutions.com 28
Order information and warranty period
Order Information
description Order Number
Models
High-resolution oscilloscope with 1GHz resolution and 4
analog channels JHM5104HD
High-resolution oscilloscope with 500MHz resolution and
4 analog channels JHM5054HD
High-resolution oscilloscope with 350MHz sampling rate
and 4 analog channels JHM5034HD
Standard
Accessories
Power Cord Compliant with Local National Standards (1 pc) ——
USB 3.0 cable ——
BNC-BNC Straight Cable (1 pc) ——
BNC-Red & Black Alligator Clip Cable (1 pc) ——
Passive probe (500MHz) (4) ——
Optional
Accessories
Upgrade from 350MHz to 1GHz bandwidth JHM5000HD-BW3M5T1G
Upgrade from 350MHz to 500MHz bandwidth JHM5000HD-BW3M5T5M
Upgrade from 500MHz to 1GHz bandwidth JHM5000HD-BW5MT1G
All Serial Bus Trigger & Decode Options JHM5000HD-BND
Automotive Serial Bus Trigger & Decode Option
(Includes CAN, CAN-FD, LIN, FlexRay) JHM5000HD-AUTO
CAN Trigger/Decode Option JHM5000HD-CAN
CAN-FD Trigger/Decode Option JHM5000HD-CANFD
LIN Trigger/Decoder Option JHM5000HD-LIN
FlexRay Trigger/Decode Option JHM5000HD-FLEX
SENT Trigger/Decode Option JHM5000HD-SENT
Audio Trigger/Decode Option JHM5000HD-AUDIO
MIL-STD-1553 Trigger/Decode Option JHM5000HD-MIL1553
ARINC429 trigger/decoder option JHM5000HD-ARINC429
MANCHESTER Trigger/Decode Option JHM5000HD-MANCH
1-WIRE trigger/decoder option JHM5000HD-1WIRE
I3C trigger/decoder option JHM5000HD-I3C
CAN-XL trigger/decoder option JHM5000HD-CANXL
Dual-channel function/arbitrary waveform generator
option (includes Gen and Port diagrams) JHM5000HD-AWG
Power Analysis Option JHM5000HD-PWR
Timing Analysis Option JHM5000HD-TIME
Note: All main units, accessories and optional items shall be ordered from KTB.
info@ktbsolutions.com www.ktbsolutions.com 29
Warranty Period
The main unit is covered by a 1-year warranty, excluding probes and accessories.